Shenzhen Gleamia Lighting
Professional Manufacturer of LED Lighting
2022 - 2023
深 圳 市 华 丽 线 形 照 明 有 限 公 司
SHENZHEN HLINEAR LIGHTING Co . , Ltd
Illuminate the whole world with high quality light
Company Profile

H
ig
h
B
ay
 L
ig
ht
Edge-lit Panel Light
High Lumen
Model Number Dimension Power Electric
Current Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens
Output Ra UGR
HL-SG6060-27W 595*595*12mm 27W 750mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 4000LM 80/90 <19
HL-SG6262-27W 620*620*12mm 27W 750mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 4000LM 80/90 <19
HL-SG12060-48W 1195*595*12mm 48W 1250mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 7200LM 80/90 <19
HL-SG12030-32W 1195*295*12mm 32W 850mA AC200-240V 130LM/W 4100LM 80/90 <19
Photoelectric
59
5
12

1 2 3
03
Description
New EPREL2.0 “E”, High Luminous Efficiency-up To 120lm/w.
Unique Heat Dissipation Design, Uniform and soft Illumination. No Light Radiation.
Mutiple types of frame for options, made by Aluminium Alloy.
Anti-glare, energy saving, long lifetime 50000 hours, easier installation.
CRI>80，SDCM<5，UGR<19/UGR<16.
Edge-lit Panel Light
Economical Type
Electric
Current Input Luminous Lumens
Efficiency Output
Photoelectric
Ra UGRModel Number Dimension Power
    HL-SPL6060-36W 595*595*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 < 19
59
5
10
620
62
0
10
1195
59
5
10
1195
10
29
5
HL-SG6262-36W 620*620*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 <19
   HL-SG12060-54W
HL-SG12030-36W
1195*595*10mm
1195*295*10m
m
54W
36W
1350mA
900mA
AC200-240V
AC200-
240V
120LM/W
110LM/W
6400LM
4000LM
80/90
80/90
<19
<19
HL-SG6030-24W 595*295*10mm 24W 600mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 2600LM 80/90 <19
HL-SG3030-18W 295*295*10mm 18W 450mA AC200-240V 100LM/W 1800LM 80/90 <19
29
5
295
10

ig
ht
05
Description
New EPREL2.0 “E”, High Luminous Efficiency-up To 120lm/w.
Good Heat Dissipation Design and Uniform Illumination.
Mutiple types of frame for options, made by Aluminium Alloy.
Anti-glare, energy saving, long lifetime 50000 hours, easier installation.
CRI>80，SDCM<5，UGR<19/UGR<16.
Edge-lit Panel Light
Recessed
Electric
Current Input Luminous Lumens
Efficiency Output
  HL-SG6262-36W 640*640*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 <19
  HL-SG12060-54W 1215*615*10mm 54W 1350mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 6400LM 80/90 <19
  HL-SG12030-36W 1215*315*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 4000LM 80/90 <19
  HL-SGL6030-24W 615*315*10mm 24W 600mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 2600LM 80/90 <19
  HL-SG3030-18W 315*315*10mm 18W 450mA AC200-240V 100LM/W 1800LM 80/90 <19
Photoelectric
Ra UGRModel Number Dimension Power
     HL-SG6060-36W 615*615*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 < 19
61
5
10
640

DALI 2 agreement standard, compatible with dimming system ,
control panel, mobile dimming.
Hybrid dimming technique,Wide dynamic range of colour
temperatures (2%-99%) on all dimming levels.
Good heat dissipation Design and Uniform Illumination.
Mutiple types of frame for options, made by Aluminium Alloy.
Anti-glare, energy saving, long lifetime 50000 hours,
easier installation.
CRI>80,SDCM<5,UGR<19/UGR<16.
Dali Touchpanel Dali DT8 Driver
Frame Connector
Electrical Connection Diagram
Electric
Current Input Luminous Lumens
Efficiency Output
 HL-SG12060-54W-CCT 1195*595*15mm 54W 1350mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 6400LM 80/90 <19
 HL-SG12030-36W-CCT 1195*295*15mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 4000LM 80/90 <19
 HL-SG6030-24W-CCT 595*295*15mm 24W 600mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 2600LM 80/90 <19
Ra UGR
Photoelectric
Model Number Dimension Power
    HL-SG6060-36W-CCT 595*595*15mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 < 19
 HL-SG6262-36W-CCT 620*620*15mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 < 19
595
59
5
15

595
29
5
10
HL-SG6030-24W
Description
New EPREL2.0 “E”, High Luminous Efficiency-up To 120lm/w .
Controlled by 2.4G high-frequency wireless remote controller,
long transmission distance and strong anti-interference ability
Stepless dimming and adjustable color temperature from
2700-6500k with remote controller, support controlling multiple
group of luminaires Model Number Dimension Power Electric
Current
Input Luminous Lumens
Output Ra UGR
Good heat dissipation Design and Uniform Illumination. HL-SPL6060-36W-CCT 595*595*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 <19
Mutiple types of frame for options, made by Aluminium Alloy. HL-SPL6262-36W-CCT 620*620*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4300LM 80/90 <19
Anti-glare, energy saving, long lifetime 50000 hours, HL-SPL12060-54W-CCT 1195*595*10mm 54W 1350mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 6400LM 80/90 <19
easier installation. HL-SPL12030-36W-CCT 1195*295*10mm 36W 900mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 4000LM 80/90 <19
CRI>80，SDCM<5，UGR<19/UGR<16. HL-SPL6030-24W-CCT 595*295*10mm 24W 600mA AC200-240V 110LM/W 2600LM 80/90 <19
RF-2.4G Lighting System
System Structure
Dimension

 L
ig
ht
11
Description
Exquisite touch controller,easy operation.
The latest touch technology,R.G.B.W colors and color
combination can be changed variously.
Wide working voltage AC100-240V
Good heat dissipation Design and Uniform Illumination.
Mutiple types of frame for options,made by Aluminium Alloy.
Anti-glare,energy saving,long lifetime 50000 hours,easier installation.
Edge-lit Panel Light
RGB/RGB.W
Model Number Dimension Power Input Output Control CCT UGR
HL-SG3030-12W-RGB/RGB.W 295*295*12mm 12W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
HL-SG3060-30W-RGB/RGB.W 595*295*12mm 30W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
HL-SG6060-30W-RGB/RGB.W 595*595*12mm 30W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
HL-SG6262-30W-RGB/RGB.W 620*620*12mm 30W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
HL-SG30120-30W-RGB/RGB.W 1195*295*12mm 30W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
HL-SG60120-54W-RGB/RGB.W 1195*595*12mm 54W AC200-240V DC24V 2.4G Remote Control R.G.B.W <19
Mode
Photoelectric
RGB . W
W=100 LM/W

H
ig
h
B
ay
 L
ig
ht
3000K 3500K 4000K
Color Temperature
Up And Down Lighting
Output
Photoelectric
Model Number Power Dimension Electric
Current Input
HL-UDPL12030-40W 40W 1200*300*34mm 1000mA 200-240V
HL-UDPL12030D-40W 40W 1200*300*34mm 1000mA 200-240V
HL-UDPL15030-50W 50W 1500*300*34mm 1300mA 200-240V
HL-UDPL15030D-50W 50W 1500*300*34mm 1300mA 200-240V
Luminous
Surface
Luminous
Efficiency

nut
Fixed screw
Plug Up Ceiling
Up And Down Lighting
Installation
LED
Downlight
Downlight
Output
Photoelectric
Model Number Dimension Power Input Electric
Current
Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra UGR
HL-SPL120R-8W 120*21mm 8W 200-240V 350mA 80LM/W 650LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL145R-10W 145*21mm 10W 200-240V 250mA 80LM/W 800LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL180R-12W 180*21mm 12W 200-240V 280mA 80LM/W 1000LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL200R-15W 200*21mm 15W 200-240V 350mA 80LM/W 1200LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL220R-18W 220*21mm 18W 200-240V 450mA 80LM/W 1450LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL220R-20W 220*21mm 20W 200-240V 500mA 80LM/W 1600LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL240R-18W 240*21mm 18W 200-240V 450mA 80LM/W 1450LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL240R-20W 240*21mm 20W 200-240V 500mA 80LM/W 1600LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL300R-20W 300*21mm 20W 200-240V 500mA 80LM/W 1600LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL300R-24W 300*21mm 24W 200-240V 560mA 80LM/W 1900LM 80/90 <19
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
12mm
=120/145/180/200/220/240/300mm
Description

ig
h
B
ay
 L
ig
ht
45
Output
Photoelectric
Model Number Dimension Power Input Electric
Current
Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra UGR
HL-SPL160S-10W 160*160*21mm 10W 200-240V 250mA 80LM/W 800LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL180S-12W 180*180*21mm 12W 200-240V 280mA 80LM/W 1000LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL200S-18W 200*200*21mm 18W 200-240V 450mA 80LM/W 1450LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL220S-20W 220*220*21mm 20W 200-240V 500mA 80LM/W 1600LM 80/90 <19
HL-SPL300S-24W 300*300*21mm 24W 200-240V 560mA 80LM/W 1900LM 80/90 <19
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Description
Flat ultra-thin square design, beautiful and lightweight
Soft and uniform light, high luminous flux

h
B
ay
 L
ig
ht
55  56
PowerDimension Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens
Output RaElectric
Current
4000LM 80/90
Model Number
HL-TPA1146-36W 1146*44*70mm 36W
Photoelectric
900mA
4900LM 80/90HL-TPA1526-48W 1526*44*70mm 48W
200-240V 110LM/W

It Can Be Multi-connected To Shape H, I, L, T, Z Etc.
Easy Handle And Tool-free.
Beam Angle: 60°/35°/2x20°/97°For Option.
Seamless Connection, Power Up To 2200W.
High-tech Optical Design With Maximum Efficiency And Minimum Glare.
Anti-glare, Energy-saving, Long Lifespan, Easy Installation.
OSRAM LED ;OSRAM DRIVER
CRI>80, SDCM<5.
Testing(A.Distribution Curve：HL -TPB150A-60W)
Beam Angle: 60° Beam Angle: 35° Beam Angle: 2x20°
Output
Photoelectric
Model Number Dimension Power Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra LED Color Temperature Beam Angle
HL-TPB120A-50W 1185*41*68mm 50W 200-240V 90LM/W 4500LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
HL-TPB150A -60W 1480*41*68mm 60W 200-240V 90LM/W 5400LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
12
Hg HL-TPB120B-50W 1185*41*68mm 50W 200-240V 90LM/W 4500LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
50000h >100000 ≤ 1 S HL-TPB150B-60W 1480*41*68mm 60W 200-240V 90LM/W 5400LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
HL-TPB4643L-30W 463*439*68mm 30W 200-240V 90LM/W 2700LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
HL-TPB5646T-30W 567*463*68mm 30W 200-240V 90LM/W 2700LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
HL-TPB5654＋-30W 560*540*68mm 30W 200-240V 90LM/W 2700LM 80 2835 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 35°/60°/97°/2*20°
*Specifications using 5700K and subject to change. All parameters +/- 10%.
*The total lumen for UGR producs will be lower 8% than normal products.
*Available 3W on a  per project basis.

 L
ig
ht
59
50000h >100000
ON OFF
80%
≤ 1 S
110°
Hg
0.0mg
Model Number Dimension Power Electric
Current Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra Driver
HL-TPD120A-40W 1200*50*70mm 40W 1000mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4800LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD150A-50W 1500*50*70mm 50W 1250mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 6000LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD120B-40W 1200*50*70mm 40W 1000mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 4800LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD150B-50W 1500*50*70mm 50W 1250mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 6000LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD1616L-10W 165*165*70mm 10W 250mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 1200LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD3116T-15W 310*165*70mm 15W 380mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 1800LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
HL-TPD3131X-20W 310*310*70mm 20W 500mA AC200-240V 120LM/W 2400LM 80 OSRAM / LiFud
Output
Photoelectric
Description
Seamless connection,power up to 2200W.

no light radiation.
Input voltage AC100-277V (or AC200-480V optional).
100°Dome Style
Frosted Lens
60°/90°
PC Lens
120°
Glass Lens
75°
PC Reflector Bracke
Photoelectric
Model Number Dimension Power Electric
Current Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra UGR IP Level
HL-MXHB100 249.6*178.3mm 100W Max2200mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 15000LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB100-DA 249.6*178.3mm 100W Max2200mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 15000LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB150 299.3*181.3mm 150W Max3300mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 22500LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB150-D A 299.3*181.3mm 150W Max3300mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 22500LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB200 345.2*183.3mm 200W Max4400mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 30000LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB200-DA 345.2*183.3mm 200W Max4400mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 30000LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB240 345.2*196.5mm 240W Max5300mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 36000LM 80 <19 IP65
HL-MXHB240-DA 345.2*196.5mm 240W Max5300mA AC200-240V 150LM/W 36000LM 80 <19 IP65
Dimension
Output
THD
Power Efficiency

Photoelectric
Installation
 Tempered glass
 Aliminium PCB
 Reflector
 Silicone
 Die-cast Aluminium Shell
 Driver
 Protective cover of screw
 Bracket
A Wall Mount B Rotate up And Down 180° C Ground Mount D Ceiling Mount
Lens Degree
Model Number Dimension Power Input Luminous
Efficiency
Lumens Ra Beam Angle
HL-FLA55 320.5*239*53mm 55W AC200-240V 140LM/W 7700LM 80 30°/60°/90°/120°/TypeⅠ/Ⅱ/Ⅲ/Ⅳ/Ⅴ
HL-FLA100 413.5*315*63mm 100W AC200-240V 140LM/W 14000LM 80 30°/60°/90°/120°/TypeⅠ/Ⅱ/Ⅲ/Ⅳ/Ⅴ
HL-FLA150 440.5*349*63mm 150W AC200-240V 140LM/W 21000LM 80 30°/60°/90°/120°/TypeⅠ/Ⅱ/Ⅲ/Ⅳ/Ⅴ
HLFLA200 480.5*379*63mm 200W AC200-240V 140LM/W 28000LM 80 30°/60°/90°/120°/TypeⅠ/Ⅱ/Ⅲ/Ⅳ/Ⅴ
HL-FLA240 574.5*418*63mm 240W AC200-240V 140LM/W 33600LM 80 30°/60°/90°/120°/TypeⅠ/Ⅱ/Ⅲ/Ⅳ/Ⅴ
85
New products continue to be released....